Parcel Information

Parcel ID
Primary Prop. Address
Other Address(es)

Subdivision
Property Name

Description
Lot
Property Card(s)

Total Acres
Owner Information

Owner
Address

Owner as of Jan 1st

Most Recent Assessment Information

Year

Assessment Date
Land Value

Land Use Value
Improvements Value
Total Value

Most Recent Sales History
Previous Owner
Owner
Sale Date

Sale Price
Deed Book/Page

Other Tax Information as of Jan 1st
State Code

Tax Type
Parcel Level Use Code

Other Parcels...

Improvements

Parcel ID

Primary Prop. Address
Card

Card Type

Infrastructure Improvements

Primary Building Additions

10200-00-00-030B0

3023 SCOTTSVILLE RD
3025 SCOTTSVILLE RD
N/A

N/A

ACREAGE

030B0

1

1

SMITH, TERRY C OR KATHLEEN JONES S

3023 SCOTTSVILLE RD CHARLOTTESVILLE VA,

22902
SMITH, TERRY C OR KATHLEEN JONES S

2021
01/01/2021
$58,100
$0
$98,800
$156,900

SMITH, WILLARD C & ETHEL M JONES LI
SMITH, TERRY C OR KATHLEEN JONES S
01/24/2011

$0

3990/011

Single Fam Res up to 5 acres
Reg. Taxable
Single Family

...on SCOTTSVILLE RD

10200-00-00-030B0

3023 SCOTTSVILLE RD
1of1l

Residential

Well/Septic

Porch, Average Quality.....72 sq ft



Outbuilding Improvements

Primary Building Details

Card Level Use Code
Year Built

Year Remodeled
Condition

Grade

Number of Stories
House Type
Finished Sq. Ft.
Basement Type
Basement Garage Doors
Bsmt Fin. Sq. Ft.
Bsmt Tot. Sq. Ft.
Attic Tot. Sq. Ft.
Roof Material
Heating

Cooling

Fireplace(s) - Open
Fireplace(s) - Stacks
Fireplace Type
Wall Framing
Exterior Covering
Bedrooms

Dining Rooms
Family Rooms

Full Baths

Half Baths

Total Room Count

Full Parcel Details

Land Value Information
Parcel ID
Primary Prop. Address
Market Value
Land Type
Acre Type

Acres
Land Value

Transfer History

Parcel ID
Primary Prop. Address

Porch, Enclosed.....96 sq ft

Miscellaneous Bldg (s).......... Year Built: 1945

Single Family
1945

N/A

Average

D: D - Fair Quality
1

1 Story

1,180

Furnace Room
None

0

0

0

Metal

Forced Hot Air -Oil
Central Air

0

0

None

Wood Joists
Vinyl Siding

N O = O = N

Every unit assumed to have kitchen and living room.

Bathrooms are not included in total room count.

Click Here to View

10200-00-00-030B0
3023 SCOTTSVILLE RD

HS1 - Homesite 1
N/A

1

$58,100

10200-00-00-030B0
3023 SCOTTSVILLE RD



Sale Date: 01/24/2011

Sale Date: Unkown

Assessment History

Owner

Previous Owner
Sale Price

Deed Book/Page

Owner

Previous Owner
Sale Price

Deed Book/Page

Parcel ID

Primary Prop. Address

Tax Year 2017

Tax Year 2016

Tax Year 2015

Tax Year 2014

Tax Year 2013

Assessment Date
Land Value

Land Use Value
Improvements Value
Total Value

Assessment Date
Land Value

Land Use Value
Improvements Value
Total Value

Assessment Date
Land Value

Land Use Value
Improvements Value
Total Value

Assessment Date
Land Value

Land Use Value
Improvements Value
Total Value

Assessment Date
Land Value

SMITH, TERRY C OR KATHLEEN JONES S
SMITH, WILLARD C & ETHEL M JONES LI
$0

3990/011

SMITH, WILLARD C & ETHEL M JONES LI
N/A

$0

719/210

10200-00-00-030B0
3023 SCOTTSVILLE RD

01/26/2017
$47,900

$0

$76,200
$124,100

01/01/2016
$63,800

$0

$71,700
$135,500

01/01/2015
$63,800

$0

$70,400
$134,200

01/01/2014
$63,800

$0

$70,000
$133,800

01/01/2013
$63,800



Tax Year 2012

Tax Year 2011

Tax Year 2010

Tax Year 2009

Tax Year 2008

Tax Year 2007

Tax Year 2006

Land Use Value
Improvements Value
Total Value

Assessment Date
Land Value

Land Use Value
Improvements Value
Total Value

Assessment Date
Land Value

Land Use Value
Improvements Value
Total Value

Assessment Date
Land Value

Land Use Value
Improvements Value
Total Value

Assessment Date
Land Value

Land Use Value
Improvements Value
Total Value

Assessment Date
Land Value

Land Use Value
Improvements Value
Total Value

Assessment Date
Land Value

Land Use Value
Improvements Value
Total Value

$0
$70,400
$134,200

01/01/2012
$63,800

$0

$71,500
$135,300

01/01/2011
$63,800

$0
$72,500
$136,300

01/01/2010
$63,800

$0

$73,500
$137,300

01/01/2009
$63,800
$0

$77,700
$141,500

01/01/2008
$63,800

$0

$82,200
$146,000

01/01/2007
$63,800
$0

$86,000
$149,800



Tax Year 2005

Tax Year 2004

Tax Year 2003

Tax Year 2002

Tax Year 2001

Tax Year 2000

Assessment Date
Land Value

Land Use Value
Improvements Value
Total Value

Assessment Date
Land Value

Land Use Value
Improvements Value
Total Value

Assessment Date
Land Value

Land Use Value
Improvements Value
Total Value

Assessment Date
Land Value

Land Use Value
Improvements Value
Total Value

Assessment Date
Land Value

Land Use Value
Improvements Value
Total Value

Assessment Date
Land Value

Land Use Value
Improvements Value
Total Value

Assessment Date
Land Value

Land Use Value
Improvements Value
Total Value

01/01/2006
$41,300

$0

$71,200
$112,500

01/01/2005
$41,300
$0

$71,200
$112,500

01/01/2004
$32,000

$0

$58,700
$90,700

01/01/2003
$32,000

$0

$58,700
$90,700

01/01/2002
$24,000

$0

$56,400
$80,400

01/01/2001
$24,000

$0
$56,400
$80,400

01/01/2000
$20,000

$0

$51,200
$71,200



Tax Year 1999

Assessment Date
Land Value

Land Use Value
Improvements Value
Total Value

Tax Year 1998

Assessment Date
Land Value

Land Use Value
Improvements Value
Total Value

Tax Year 1997

Assessment Date
Land Value

Land Use Value
Improvements Value
Total Value

Tax Year 1996

Assessment Date
Land Value

Land Use Value
Improvements Value
Total Value

Other Parcel Characteristics

Parcel ID
Primary Prop. Address

School Districts (Unofficial)

Elementary

Middle

High

How to Determine Official School Districts

01/01/1999
$20,000
$0

$51,200
$71,200

01/01/1998
$25,000
$0

$44,300
$69,300

01/01/1997
$25,000

$0

$44,300
$69,300

01/01/1996
$25,000
$0

$43,400
$68,400

10200-00-00-030B0
3023 SCOTTSVILLE RD

Cale

Walton

Monticello

Click Here for More Info

Magisterial District & Voting Precinct Information

Magisterial District
Voting Precinct

Census Information

Tract
Block Group

Historical and World Heritage Information

Virginia Landmark Register?
National Historic Landmark?

Scottsville
Monticello

113.01

No
No



National Register of Historic Places?
World Heritage Site?

Zoning Information

Primary
Secondary
Minor
Other

Proffered?

Airport Impact Area?

Dam Inundation Zone?

Entrance Corridor?

Flood Hazard Overlay?

Natural Resource Extraction Overlay?
Scenic Byways Overlay?

Scenic Stream Overlay?

Steep Slopes - Managed?

Steep Slopes - Preserved?

Comprehensive Plan Information

Comp Plan Area

Comp Plan Land Use - Primary
Comp Plan Land Use - Secondary
Comp Plan Land Use - Minor
Comp Plan Land Use - Other

Land Use Survey Information

Land Use - Primary
Number of Structures - Primary
Number of Dwelling Units - Primary

Land Use - Secondary
Number of Structures - Secondary
Number of Dwelling Units - Secondary

Land Use - Minor
Number of Structures - Minor
Number of Dwelling Units - Minor

Other Information

Subdivision

MPO/CHART Area?

Traffic Analysis Zone (TAZ)
Jurisdictional Area Designation
Watershed

Water Supply Protection Area?
Development Area?

Other Rural Land?

Ag/Forest District
Conservation Easement?

Open Space Use Agreement?

Parcel Photos / Sketches / Scans

Parcel ID
Primary Prop. Address

Rural Areas
Unassigned
Unassigned
Unassigned

No* (data undergoing maintenance, please confirm with
staff)

Rural Area 4
Rural Area
Unassigned
Unassigned
Unassigned

Residential -- Single-family (incl. modular homes)
6

2

Open

0

0

Unassigned
0
0

N/A

Yes

3563

No Service

North Fork Hardware River

10200-00-00-030B0
3023 SCOTTSVILLE RD



Parcel Photos

No records found

Parcel Sketches

No records found

Parcel Scans




