Parcel Information

Parcel ID Primary Prop. Address Other Address(es) Subdivision Property Name Description Lot Property Card(s) Total Acres Owner Information	10200-00-030B0 3023 SCOTTSVILLE RD 3025 SCOTTSVILLE RD N/A N/A ACREAGE 030B0 1 1
Owner	SMITH, TERRY C OR KATHLEEN JONES S
Address	3023 SCOTTSVILLE RD CHARLOTTESVILLE VA, 22902
Owner as of Jan 1st	SMITH, TERRY C OR KATHLEEN JONES S
Most Recent Assessment Information	
Year Assessment Date Land Value Land Use Value Improvements Value Total Value	2021 01/01/2021 \$58,100 \$0 \$98,800 \$156,900
Most Recent Sales History	
Previous Owner Owner Sale Date Sale Price Deed Book/Page Other Tax Information as of Jan 1st	SMITH, WILLARD C & ETHEL M JONES LI SMITH, TERRY C OR KATHLEEN JONES S 01/24/2011 \$0 3990/011
State Code	Single Fam Res up to 5 acres
Тах Туре	Reg. Taxable
Parcel Level Use Code	Single Family
Other Parcels	
	on SCOTTSVILLE RD
Improvements	
Improvements Parcel ID Primary Prop. Address Card Card Type Infrastructure Improvements	10200-00-030B0 3023 SCOTTSVILLE RD 1 of 1 Residential
Parcel ID Primary Prop. Address Card Card Type	10200-00-00-030B0 3023 SCOTTSVILLE RD 1 of 1

Porch, Average Quality.....72 sq ft

Porch, Enclosed.....96 sq ft

Outbuilding Improvements

Miscellaneous Bldg (s).....Year Built: 1945

Primary Building Details

Card Level Use Code	Single Family
Year Built	1945
Year Remodeled	N/A
Condition	Average
Grade	D: D - Fair Quality
Number of Stories	1
House Type	1 Story
Finished Sq. Ft.	1,180
Basement Type	Furnace Room
Basement Garage Doors	None
Bsmt Fin. Sq. Ft.	0
Bsmt Tot. Sq. Ft.	0
Attic Tot. Sq. Ft.	0
Roof Material	Metal
Heating	Forced Hot Air -Oil
Cooling	Central Air
Fireplace(s) - Open	0
Fireplace(s) - Stacks	0
Fireplace Type	None
Wall Framing	Wood Joists
Exterior Covering	Vinyl Siding
Bedrooms	2
Dining Rooms	1
Family Rooms	0
Full Baths	1
Half Baths	0
Total Room Count	5
	Every unit assumed to have kitchen and living room. Bathrooms are not included in total room count.
Full Parcel Details	
Fun Farcer Details	
	Click Here to View
Land Value Information	
Parcel ID	10200-00-030B0
Primary Prop. Address	3023 SCOTTSVILLE RD
Market Value	
Land Type	HS1 - Homesite 1
Acre Type	N/A
Acres	1
Land Value	\$58,100
	\$J0,100

Transfer History

Parcel ID10200-00-030B0Primary Prop. Address3023 SCOTTSVILLE RD

Sale Date: 01/24/2011

Owner	SMITH, TERRY C OR KATHLEEN JONES S
Previous Owner	SMITH, WILLARD C & ETHEL M JONES LI
Sale Price	\$0
Deed Book/Page	3990/011

Sale Date: Unkown

Owner	SMITH, WILLARD C & ETHEL M JONES LI
Previous Owner	N/A
Sale Price	\$0
Deed Book/Page	719/210

Assessment History

Parcel ID	10200-00-00-030B0
Primary Prop. Address	3023 SCOTTSVILLE RD

Tax Year 2017

Assessment Date	01/26/2017
Land Value	\$47,900
Land Use Value	\$0
Improvements Value	\$76,200
Total Value	\$124,100

Tax Year 2016

01/01/2016
\$63,800
\$0
\$71,700
\$135,500

Tax Year 2015

01/01/2015
\$63,800
\$0
\$70,400
\$134,200

Tax Year 2014

Assessment Date	01/01/2014
Land Value	\$63,800
Land Use Value	\$0
Improvements Value	\$70,000
Total Value	\$133,800

Tax Year 2013

Assessment Date	01/01/2013
Land Value	\$63,800

	Land Use Value Improvements Value Total Value	\$0 \$70,400 \$134,200
Tax Year 2012	Assessment Date Land Value	01/01/2012 \$63,800
	Land Use Value Improvements Value Total Value	\$0 \$71,500 \$135,300
Tax Year 2011		
	Assessment Date Land Value Land Use Value Improvements Value	01/01/2011 \$63,800 \$0 \$72,500
Tax Year 2010	Total Value	\$136,300
	Assessment Date Land Value Land Use Value Improvements Value Total Value	01/01/2010 \$63,800 \$0 \$73,500 \$137,300
Tax Year 2009		
	Assessment Date Land Value Land Use Value Improvements Value Total Value	01/01/2009 \$63,800 \$0 \$77,700 \$141,500
Tax Year 2008		01/01/0000
	Assessment Date Land Value Land Use Value Improvements Value Total Value	01/01/2008 \$63,800 \$0 \$82,200 \$146,000
Tax Year 2007		
	Assessment Date Land Value Land Use Value Improvements Value Total Value	01/01/2007 \$63,800 \$0 \$86,000 \$149,800
Tax Year 2006		

Assessment Date Land Value Land Use Value Improvements Value Total Value	01/01/2006 \$41,300 \$0 \$71,200 \$112,500
Tax Year 2005	
Assessment Date	01/01/2005
Land Value	\$41,300
Land Use Value	\$0 \$71.200
Improvements Value Total Value	\$71,200 \$112,500
Tax Year 2004	
Assessment Date	01/01/2004
Land Value	\$32,000
Land Use Value	\$0
Improvements Value	\$58,700
Total Value	\$90,700
Tax Year 2003	
Assessment Date	01/01/2003
Land Value	\$32,000
Land Use Value	\$0
Improvements Value	\$58,700
Total Value	\$90,700
Tax Year 2002	
Assessment Date	01/01/2002
Land Value	\$24,000
Land Use Value	\$0 \$5< 400
Improvements Value Total Value	\$56,400 \$80,400
Total value	\$80,400
Tax Year 2001	
Assessment Date	01/01/2001
Land Value	\$24,000
Land Use Value	\$0 \$56.400
Improvements Value Total Value	\$56,400 \$80,400
Total Value	\$80,400
Tax Year 2000	
Assessment Date	01/01/2000
Land Value	\$20,000
Land Use Value	\$0 \$51.200
Improvements Value Total Value	\$51,200 \$71,200

Tax Year 1999

01/01/1999
\$20,000
\$0
\$51,200
\$71,200

Tax Year 1998

Assessment Date	01/01/1998
Land Value	\$25,000
Land Use Value	\$0
Improvements Value	\$44,300
Total Value	\$69,300

Tax Year 1997

Assessment Date	01/01/1997
Land Value	\$25,000
Land Use Value	\$0
Improvements Value	\$44,300
Total Value	\$69,300

Tax Year 1996

Assessment Date	01/01/1996
Land Value	\$25,000
Land Use Value	\$0
Improvements Value	\$43,400
Total Value	\$68,400

Other Parcel Characteristics

Parcel ID	10200-00-00-030B0
Primary Prop. Address	3023 SCOTTSVILLE RD

School Districts (Unofficial)

Elementary	Cale
Middle	Walton
High	Monticello
How to Determine Official School Districts	Click Here for More Info

Magisterial District & Voting Precinct Information

Magisterial District	Scottsville
Voting Precinct	Monticello

Census Information

Tract	113.01
Block Group	2

Historical and World Heritage Information

Virginia Landmark Register?	No
National Historic Landmark?	No

National Register of Historic Places?	No
World Heritage Site?	No

Zoning Information

Disco	
Primary	Rural Areas
Secondary Minor	Unassigned Unassigned
Other	Unassigned
	0
Proffered?	No* (data undergoing maintenance, please confirm with staff)
Airport Impact Area?	No
Dam Inundation Zone?	No
Entrance Corridor?	Yes
Flood Hazard Overlay?	No
Natural Resource Extraction Overlay?	No
Scenic Byways Overlay?	Yes
Scenic Stream Overlay?	No
Steep Slopes - Managed?	No
Steep Slopes - Preserved?	No
Comprehensive Plan Information	
Comp Plan Area	Rural Area 4
Comp Plan Land Use - Primary	Rural Area
Comp Plan Land Use - Secondary	Unassigned
Comp Plan Land Use - Minor	Unassigned
Comp Plan Land Use - Other	Unassigned
Land Use Survey Information	
Land Use - Primary	Residential Single-family (incl. modular homes)
Number of Structures - Primary	6
Number of Dwelling Units - Primary	2
Land Use - Secondary	Open
Number of Structures - Secondary	0
Number of Dwelling Units - Secondary	0
Land Use - Minor	Unassigned
Number of Structures - Minor	0
Number of Dwelling Units - Minor	0
Other Information	
Subdivision	N/A
MPO/CHART Area?	Yes
Traffic Analysis Zone (TAZ)	3563
Jurisdictional Area Designation	No Service
Watershed	North Fork Hardware River
Water Supply Protection Area?	No
Development Area?	No
Other Rural Land?	Yes
Ag/Forest District	N/A
Conservation Easement?	No
Open Space Use Agreement?	No
Parcel Photos / Sketches / Scans	

Parcel ID	10200-00-00-030B0
Primary Prop. Address	3023 SCOTTSVILLE RD

Parcel Photos

Parcel Sketches

No records found

No records found

12 × 34 14 × 14 16 × 14 × 304 15 × 15 × 354 12 × 354 12 × 354 102 -308

Parcel Scans